
New Jersey Economy at a Glance: December 2012

For questions or further information please contact: 
Division of Labor Market & Demographic Research 609-984-6925

Total Employment Up  
Sharply in December

Private Sector Payrolls 
Higher in December

Private Sector Job 
Gain Over the Year

Unemployment Rate Edges 
Lower in December

Less Unemployed 
Residents in December

Initial UI Claims Fall 
Over the Month

-15,000

-10,000

-5,000

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

Dec-11 Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12 May-12 Jun-12 Jul-12 Aug-12 Sep-12 Oct-12 Nov-12 Dec-12

2,700

8,800
7,000

-3,700

3,200

14,400

7,300

-7,300

2,300

-2,700
-1,000

-10,500

30,200

Monthly Total Employment Change 
New Jersey: December 2011 - December 2012

Change Over the Year = +48,000 Jobs

-15,000

-10,000

-5,000

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

Dec-11 Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12 May-12 Jun-12 Jul-12 Aug-12 Sep-12 Oct-12 Nov-12 Dec-12

2,500

7,700 7,400

-7,300

6,800

10,400

4,000

-1,700
-600 -800

-4,500
-6,200

30,900

Monthly Private Sector Employment Change
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Change Over the Year = +46,100 Jobs
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New Jersey Private Sector Employment Change by Industry
December 2011 - December 2012 

Total Private Sector Change 
Over the Year: +46,100 Jobs
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Unemployment Rates, New Jersey vs. United States:
December 2011 - December 2012

United States New Jersey

New Jersey
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9.6%
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7.8%
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8.5%

Change Over the Year = +0.5 ppt
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Change Over the Year = +27,600 Persons
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Change Over the Year = +7,300
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